
 

1 
Case No.: 5:09-cv-02502 EJD 
ORDER RE: STATUS UPDATE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

U
n
it

ed
 S

ta
te

s 
D

is
tr

ic
t 

C
o
u
rt

 

N
o
rt

h
er

n
 D

is
tr

ic
t 

o
f 

C
al

if
o
rn

ia
 

 

 

 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 

SAN JOSE DIVISION 

 

THE MISHEWAL WAPPO TRIBE OF 
ALEXANDER VALLEY, 

Plaintiff, 

v. 

 
SALLY JEWELL, et al., 

Defendants. 
 

Case No.  5:09-cv-02502 EJD    

 
ORDER RE: STATUS UPDATE 

Re: Dkt. No. 195 

 

As to Plaintiff’s request for a status update on the parties’ cross-motions for summary 

judgment (Docket Item No. 195), the court reports that it is reviewing the extensive historical 

record presented in this action and is carefully considering the arguments in conjunction with such 

review.  An order addressing the motions shall issue once the review has been completed, which 

the court anticipates will be approximately March 31, 2015.     

 

IT IS SO ORDERED. 

Dated:  February 9, 2015 

______________________________________ 

EDWARD J. DAVILA 
United States District Judge 

 

 

Case5:09-cv-02502-EJD   Document196   Filed02/09/15   Page1 of 1

https://ecf.cand.uscourts.gov/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?215687
https://ecf.cand.uscourts.gov/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?215687

