28

	1		
UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA  SAN JOSE DIVISION  THE MISHEWAL WAPPO TRIBE OF ALEXANDER VALLEY, Plaintiff, V. Case No. 5:09-cv-02502 EJD ORDER RE: STATUS UPDATE Re: Dkt. No. 195  SALLY JEWELL, et al., Defendants.  As to Plaintiff's request for a status update on the parties' cross-motions for summary judgment (Docket Item No. 195), the court reports that it is reviewing the extensive historical record presented in this action and is carefully considering the arguments in conjunction with such review. An order addressing the motions shall issue once the review has been completed, which the court anticipates will be approximately March 31, 2015.  IT IS SO ORDERED. Dated: February 9, 2015  EDWARD J. DAVILA United States District Judge	2		
NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA SAN JOSE DIVISION  THE MISHEWAL WAPPO TRIBE OF ALEXANDER VALLEY, Plaintiff, v. Plaintiff, V. SALLY JEWELL, et al., Defendants.  As to Plaintiff's request for a status update on the parties' cross-motions for summary judgment (Docket Item No. 195), the court reports that it is reviewing the extensive historical record presented in this action and is carefully considering the arguments in conjunction with such review. An order addressing the motions shall issue once the review has been completed, which the court anticipates will be approximately March 31, 2015.  IT IS SO ORDERED. Dated: February 9, 2015  EDWARD J. DAVILA United States District Judge	3		
THE MISHEWAL WAPPO TRIBE OF ALEXANDER VALLEY, Plaintiff, v. Re: Dkt. No. 195  SALLY JEWELL, et al., Defendants.  As to Plaintiff's request for a status update on the parties' cross-motions for summary judgment (Docket Item No. 195), the court reports that it is reviewing the extensive historical record presented in this action and is carefully considering the arguments in conjunction with sure review. An order addressing the motions shall issue once the review has been completed, which the court anticipates will be approximately March 31, 2015.  IT IS SO ORDERED. Dated: February 9, 2015  Dated: February 9, 2015	4	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT	
THE MISHEWAL WAPPO TRIBE OF ALEXANDER VALLEY, Plaintiff, v. SALLY JEWELL, et al., Defendants.  As to Plaintiff's request for a status update on the parties' cross-motions for summary judgment (Docket Item No. 195), the court reports that it is reviewing the extensive historical record presented in this action and is carefully considering the arguments in conjunction with sur review. An order addressing the motions shall issue once the review has been completed, which the court anticipates will be approximately March 31, 2015.  IT IS SO ORDERED. Dated: February 9, 2015  EDWARD J. DAVILA United States District Judge	5	NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA	
THE MISHEWAL WAPPO TRIBE OF ALEXANDER VALLEY, Plaintiff, V. SALLY JEWELL, et al., Defendants.  As to Plaintiff's request for a status update on the parties' cross-motions for summary judgment (Docket Item No. 195), the court reports that it is reviewing the extensive historical record presented in this action and is carefully considering the arguments in conjunction with such the court anticipates will be approximately March 31, 2015.  IT IS SO ORDERED. Dated: February 9, 2015  TI IS SO ORDERED. Dated: February 9, 2015	6	SAN JOSE DIVISION	
ALEXANDER VALLEY, Plaintiff, v. SALLY JEWELL, et al., Defendants.  As to Plaintiff's request for a status update on the parties' cross-motions for summary judgment (Docket Item No. 195), the court reports that it is reviewing the extensive historical record presented in this action and is carefully considering the arguments in conjunction with such the court anticipates will be approximately March 31, 2015.  IT IS SO ORDERED. Dated: February 9, 2015  Dated: February 9, 2015  EDWARD J. DAVILA United States District Judge	7		
No. 195  Re: Dkt. No. 195  Re:	8		Case No. <u>5:09-cv-02502 EJD</u>
SALLY JEWELL, et al., Defendants.  As to Plaintiff's request for a status update on the parties' cross-motions for summary judgment (Docket Item No. 195), the court reports that it is reviewing the extensive historical record presented in this action and is carefully considering the arguments in conjunction with sucreview. An order addressing the motions shall issue once the review has been completed, which the court anticipates will be approximately March 31, 2015.  IT IS SO ORDERED. Dated: February 9, 2015  EDWARD J. DAVILA United States District Judge  23 24 25 26	9	Plaintiff,	ORDER RE: STATUS UPDATE
Defendants.  As to Plaintiff's request for a status update on the parties' cross-motions for summary judgment (Docket Item No. 195), the court reports that it is reviewing the extensive historical record presented in this action and is carefully considering the arguments in conjunction with such review. An order addressing the motions shall issue once the review has been completed, which the court anticipates will be approximately March 31, 2015.  IT IS SO ORDERED.  Dated: February 9, 2015  EDWARD J. DAVILA United States District Judge  United States District Judge	10	v.	Re: Dkt. No. 195
As to Plaintiff's request for a status update on the parties' cross-motions for summary judgment (Docket Item No. 195), the court reports that it is reviewing the extensive historical record presented in this action and is carefully considering the arguments in conjunction with surreview. An order addressing the motions shall issue once the review has been completed, which the court anticipates will be approximately March 31, 2015.  IT IS SO ORDERED.  Dated: February 9, 2015  EDWARD J. DAVILA United States District Judge  20 21 22 23 24 25 26	11	SALLY JEWELL, et al.,	
judgment (Docket Item No. 195), the court reports that it is reviewing the extensive historical record presented in this action and is carefully considering the arguments in conjunction with sur review. An order addressing the motions shall issue once the review has been completed, which the court anticipates will be approximately March 31, 2015.  IT IS SO ORDERED.  Dated: February 9, 2015  EDWARD J. DAVILA United States District Judge  23 24 25 26	12	Defendants.	
record presented in this action and is carefully considering the arguments in conjunction with sure review. An order addressing the motions shall issue once the review has been completed, which the court anticipates will be approximately March 31, 2015.  IT IS SO ORDERED.  Dated: February 9, 2015  Dated: February 9, 2015  EDWARD J. DAVILA United States District Judge  23 24 25 26	13	As to Plaintiff's request for a status update on the parties' cross-motions for summary	
review. An order addressing the motions shall issue once the review has been completed, which the court anticipates will be approximately March 31, 2015.  IT IS SO ORDERED.  Dated: February 9, 2015  EDWARD J. DAVILA United States District Judge  United States District Judge	14	judgment (Docket Item No. 195), the court reports that it is reviewing the extensive historical	
the court anticipates will be approximately March 31, 2015.  IT IS SO ORDERED.  Dated: February 9, 2015  EDWARD J. DAVILA United States District Judge  United States District Judge	15	record presented in this action and is carefully considering the arguments in conjunction with such	
18 19 17 IT IS SO ORDERED. 20 20 21 22 22 23 24 25 26	16	review. An order addressing the motions shall issue once the review has been completed, which	
19 IT IS SO ORDERED. 20 Dated: February 9, 2015 21 EDWARD J. DAVILA United States District Judge 23 24 25 26	17	the court anticipates will be approximately March 31, 2015.	
Dated: February 9, 2015  EDWARD J. DAVILA United States District Judge  United States District Judge	18		
EDWARD J. DAVILA United States District Judge  23 24 25 26	19	IT IS SO ORDERED.	
EDWARD J. DAVILA United States District Judge  23  24  25  26	20	Dated: February 9, 2015	-0000
United States District Judge  23  24  25  26	21		Ell () Wash
<ul><li>24</li><li>25</li><li>26</li></ul>	22		
25 26	23		
26	24		
	25		
27	26		
	27		

Case No.: <u>5:09-cv-02502 EJD</u> ORDER RE: STATUS UPDATE